
Week Number Day
8:00 – 

10:00
10:00 – 10:15 10:15 - 12:15 12:15 - 1:15 1:15 - 3:15 3:15 - 3:30 3:30 - 5:30 

1 Sat SEMA 701 SEMA 701 SEMA 701 SEMA 701

21st – 22nd Sept Sun SEMA 701 SEMA 701 SEMA 701 SEMA 701

2 Sat SEMA 701 SEMA 701 SEMA 701 SEMA 701

28th – 29th Sep Sun SEMA 701 SEMA 701 SEMA 701 SEMA 701

3 Sat SEMA 701 SEMA 701 SEMA 701 SEMA 701

5th – 6th Oct Sun SEMA 701 SEMA 701 SEMA 701 SEMA 701

4 Sat SEMA 703 SEMA 703 SEMA 703 SEMA 703

12th – 13th Oct   Sun SEMA 703 SEMA 703 SEMA 703 SEMA 703

5 Sat SEMA 703 SEMA 703 SEMA 703 SEMA 703

19th – 20th Oct Sun SEMA 703 SEMA 703 SEMA 703 SEMA 703

6 Sat SEMA 703 SEMA 703 SEMA 703 SEMA 703

26th -27th Oct Sun SEMA 703 SEMA 703 SEMA 703 SEMA 703

7 (2nd Nov) Sat

7 (3rd Nov) Sun

8 Sat SEMA 705 SEMA 705 SEMA 705 SEMA 705

9th - 10th Nov Sun SEMA 705 SEMA 705 SEMA 705 SEMA 705

9 Sat SEMA 705 SEMA 705 SEMA 705 SEMA 705

16th-17th Nov Sun SEMA 705 SEMA 705 SEMA 705 SEMA 705

10 Sat SEMA 705 SEMA 705 SEMA 705 SEMA 705

23rd -24th Nov Sun SEMA 705 SEMA 705 SEMA 705 SEMA 705

11 Sat SEMA 707 SEMA 707 SEMA 707 SEMA 707

30th Nov – 1st Dec Sun SEMA 707 SEMA 707 SEMA 707 SEMA 707

12 Sat SEMA 707 SEMA 707 SEMA 707 SEMA 707

7th -8th Dec Sun SEMA 707 SEMA 707 SEMA 707 SEMA 707

13 Sat SEMA 707 SEMA 707 SEMA 707 SEMA 707

14th – 15th Dec Sun SEMA 707 SEMA 707 SEMA 707 SEMA 707

14 (21st Dec) Sat

14 (22nd Dec) Sun

15 Sat SEMA 709 SEMA 709 SEMA 709 SEMA 709

11th -12th Jan Sun SEMA 709 SEMA 709 SEMA 709 SEMA 709

16 Sat SEMA 709 SEMA 709 SEMA 709 SEMA 709

18th – 19th Jan Sun SEMA 709 SEMA 709 SEMA 709 SEMA 709

17 Sat SEMA 709 SEMA 709 SEMA 709 SEMA 709

25th -26th Jan Sun SEMA 709 SEMA 709 SEMA 709 SEMA 709

18 Sat SEMA 711 SEMA 711 SEMA 711 SEMA 711

1st – 2nd Feb Sun SEMA 711 SEMA 711 SEMA 711 SEMA 711

19 Sat SEMA 711 SEMA 711 SEMA 711 SEMA 711

8th – 9th Feb Sun SEMA 711 SEMA 711 SEMA 711 SEMA 711

20 Sat SEMA 711 SEMA 711 SEMA 711 SEMA 711

15th – 16th Feb Sun SEMA 711 SEMA 711 SEMA 711 SEMA 711

21 (22nd Feb) Sat

21 (23rd Feb) Sun

Please note that lecturers are required to supervise their own examinations

M. Amo-Boateng/E. Effah-Donyina

SEMA 711 Advanced Energy Policy, Economics & Markets 

Lecturer

S. Gyamfi/E.Nyarko Kumi

S. Gyamfi/E. Awafo

N.S.A. Derkyi/D. Anaafo

Mary Antwi/Kamila Kabo-bah/A. Kabo-bah

E.A. Ofosu/ M. Amo-Boateng

SEMA 707 Energy Operations and Supply Chain Management

SEMA 709 Energy and Environmental Sustainability

SEMA 703 Advanced Principles of Int.  Energy Res. Mgt and Planning

SEMA 705 Advanced App. of GIS & Remote Sensing in Energy Systems  

SEMA 709 EXAMINATION

SEMA 711 EXAMINATION

Course Code Course Title

SEMA 701 Energy Monitoring and Assessment

Break Break Break

Break Break Break

Break Break Break

SEMA 705 EXAMINATION

SEMA 707 EXAMINATION

CHRISTMAS BREAK

Break Break Break

SEMA 701 EXAMINATION

SEMA 703 EXAMINATION

Break Break Break

DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING
MSc/PhD in Sustainable Energy Management

Program Time-Table

Year One, Semester One 2019/2020 Academic Year

Break Break Break


